
City  of  Seven  Hills 
PLANNING  COMMISSION  DEPARTMENTAL  CORRESPONDENCE 

 
 

The following is a list of the regularly scheduled Planning Commission meeting dates for the 

year 2024:  

 

MEETING DATES      SUBMISSION dates for plans 

dates 

 

Wednesday, January 3,  2024  7:30PM    

 

Wednesday, February 7, 2024 7:30PM  Monday, January 9, 2024 

 

Wednesday, March 6, 2024  7:30PM  Monday, February 8, 2024 

 

Wednesday, April  3, 2024  7:30PM  Monday, March 7, 2024 

 

Wednesday, May 8, 2024  7:30PM  Monday, April 11, 2024 

 

Wednesday, June 5,  2024  7:30PM  Monday, May 8, 2024   

 

Wednesday, July 3, 2024  7:30PM  Thursday, June 5, 2024 

 

Wednesday, August 7, 2024  7:30PM  Monday, July 11, 2024 

 

Wednesday, September 4,  2023 7:30PM  Monday, August 7, 2024 

 

Wednesday, October 9, 2023  7:30PM  Tuesday, September 12, 2024 

 

Wednesday, November 6, 2024 7:30PM  Tuesday, October 9, 2024 

 

Wednesday, December 4, 2024   7:30PM  Monday, November 5, 2024 

 

Wednesday, January 8, 2025              7:30PM  Monday, December 9, 2024 

 

  

 

 

 

 

If a meeting must be canceled/rescheduled, it will be posted on the outside bulletin board and 

members will be notified. 

 

 


